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‘ NAME

Staff Members

POSITION

PHONE

Landcare
New South Wales

John McLoughlin

Caretaker CEO
Operations Manager

0458 168 225

imcloughlin@landcarensw.org.au

Rachael Moss

Executive Assistant

0458 168 225

rmoss@landcarensw.org.au

Jodie Lovell

Communications & Stakeholder
Relationships Specialist

0439 316 151

jlovell@landcarensw.org.au

Samantha Stratton

Communications & Stakeholder
Relationships Officer

0487 767 955

sstratton@landcarensw.org.au

Jane Nguyen (Maternity Leave)

Projects Support Officer

0458 168 225

jnguyen@landcarensw.org.au

Thalie Partridge

Project Manager (BCT)

0427 272 049

tpartridge@landcarensw.org.au

Katie Caldwell

Project Manager (DPIE)

0408 409 249

kcaldwell@landcarensw.org.au

Simon Beswick

Membership Officer

0405 633 437

sbeswick@landcarensw.org.au

Landcare Program (2019-2023)

Craig Aspinall

Caretaker NSW Landcare
Program Manager
Aboriginal Engagement Officer

0412 657 333

caspinall@landcarensw.org.au

Deb Tkachenko (PT, Mon-Weds)

Assistant Program Manager

0425317 744

dtkachenko@landcarensw.org.au

Melanie Tyas (PT, Mon-Thurs)

Regional Community of Practice
Coordinator

0479 136 344

mtyas@landcarensw.org.au

Lucinda Chapman (PT, Mon- Stakeholder Engagement Officer| 0428 618 350 Ichapman@landcarensw.org.au
Weds)
Liz Phelps (PT, Mon-Weds) Landcare Capacity Building 0409 038 624 Iphelps@landcarensw.org.au

Officer

PT =Part time
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